Частотные преобразователи JT550
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

which greatly reduces the temperature inside. Moreover, it prevents
dust, moisture, oil gas, fibers, and other foreign objects from entering
the electric cabinet, increasing heat dissipation efficiency and improving
the product's adaptability and stability.
Technical parameters <
Product Model
Power Capacity
kVA
Input Current
A
Output Current
A
Motor
(kW) (HP)
Three-phase: 380V. 50/60HZ
JT550-T3-7R5G/011PB 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
JT550-T3-011G/015PB 17 26 25 11 15
JT550-T3-015G/018PB 21 35 32 15 20
JT550-T3-018G/022PB 24 38.5 37 18.5 25
JT550-T3-022G/030PB 30 46.5 45 22 30
JT550-T3-030G/037P 40 62 60 30 40
JT550-T3-037G/045P 57 76 75 37 50
JT550-T3-045G/055P 69 92 91 45 60
JT550-T3-055G/075P 85 113 112 55 75
JT550-T3-075G/090P 114 157 150 75 100
Appearance and Dimensions
E 1
o
o